General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es7N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.3
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.24




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

i 0 e
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. ts()};:{?slglfr;i:rsei % 0F | class of securities (IX)
Category gory ) paid up paid-up underlying shares held ’ . .
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1.1
@ an (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = ([AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of otal as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class sl % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 5301822 5301822 59.39 5301822 5301822 | 59.39
Group
(B) Public 2396 3593395 32616 3626011 40.61 3626011 3626011 | 40.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2402 8895217 32616 8927833 100 8927833 8927833 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | a:ires d
i assuming full | Lockedin |P o2 " Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares 3 otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | ghares (XII) Number of
anes Shares NACTIYING 1 o nvertible encumbered | NUMOET 0
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI1I) equity shares
Category 3 Underlying : securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
Q) " Outstanding - percentage of A -
(I1) convertible securities diluted sh sa As a% dematerialized
securities Wgrrants and No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
X ) (XD)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares ({ategory c.gtegory c.qugory
% of held held @) (ii) (1ii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.39 5301822
Group
B) Public 40.61 3536611 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8838433 0 0 0




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;a(f fully Partly No. Of shares ST]?;?:::}?; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(11II) shares held 3 AV)+HV)+ 0 Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) = 3 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) lnhatna STl 5301822 5301822 |59.39 5301822 5301822 | 59.39
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 5301822 5301822 59.39 5301822 5301822 [ 59.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 5301822 5301822 [59.39 5301822 5301822 | 59.39
Promoter Group
A=AM)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 203845 0 203845 2.28 203845 203845 |2.28
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holc.ilng nominal share 2176 822066 16033 838099 9.39 838099 838099 |[9.39
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | |, ; 2341546 |0 2341546 |26.23 2341546 2341546 | 26.23
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | ¢o 80544 15086 95630 1.07 95630 95630 | 1.07
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 35 24575 0 24575 0.28 24575 24575 ]0.28
(m) Any Other (specify) 101 120819 1497 122316 1.37 122316 122316 | 1.37
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2396 3593395 32616 3626011 40.61 3626011 3626011 | 40.61
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)*+(B) 2396 3593395 32616 3626011 40.61 3626011 3626011 | 40.61
(2+B)(3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2402 8895217 32616 8927833 100 8927833 8927833 [ 100
Total (A+B+C) 2402 8895217 32616 8927833 100 8927833 8927833 [ 100




Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying OV n @ Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . - equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) :
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmateriatize

B : ~ : — f total savo \form(XIV)  lsub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ottt o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % @) Shares (@) | Shares c.ategory cggegory c{cegory
of (A+B+C2) held ) @ |G |G
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.39 5301822
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 59.39 5301822
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.39 5301822
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 2.28 203845 0 0 0
() 9.39 771299 0 0 0
(h) 26.23 2322446 0 0 0
@) 1.07 92130 0 0 0
1)) 0.28 24575 0 0 0
(m) 1.37 122316 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 40.61 3536611 0 0 0
“)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 40.61 3536611 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8838433
Total (A+B+C 100 3838433

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gautam D Shah

Suresh Chimanlal Shah

Varun Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II)

AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

BTAPS7274])

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.72

16.8

8.32

7.54

3.66

2.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Class eg:y

Total

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.72

16.8

8.32

7.54

3.66

2.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.72

16.8

8.32

7.54

3.66

2.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1849402

1499854

742833

672899

326501

210333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5301822

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD)

5301822

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5301822

Class eg:y

Total

5301822

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5301822

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Bharat Mafatlal Shah

Mahesh Hemraj Shah

Mayur J Shah

Ritu Garg

Swetal M Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

AGSPS2330R

ADPPG1268A

AWQPS3396D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

378400

312094

818528

91666

339892

1940580

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

378400

312094

818528

91666

339892

1940580

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

424

3.5

9.17

1.03

3.81

21.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

378400

312094

818528

91666

339892

1940580

Class eg:y

Total

378400

312094

818528

91666

339892

1940580

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.24

3.5

9.17

1.03

3.81

21.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.24

3.5

9.17

1.03

3.81

21.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

378400

312094

818528

91666

339392

1940080



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

HUF

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

99

101

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118801

2018

120819

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

1495

1497

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

120296

2020

122316

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.02

1.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

118801

2018

120819

Class eg:y

Total

118801

2018

120819

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.33

0.02

1.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.02

1.37




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hfeld. in 120296 2020 122316
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0







