

General information about company

Scrip code	538795
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE185C01017
Name of the company	SHREE AJIT PULP AND PAPER LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.3
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.26
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.24
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.24
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.24

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.39
(B)	Public	2396	3593395	32616		3626011	40.61	3626011		3626011	40.61
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2402	8895217	32616		8927833	100	8927833		8927833	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.39					5301822			
(B)	Public				40.61					3536611	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					8838433	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.39
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	5301822			5301822	59.39	5301822		5301822	59.39
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	203845	0		203845	2.28	203845		203845	2.28
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2176	822066	16033		838099	9.39	838099		838099	9.39
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	2341546	0		2341546	26.23	2341546		2341546	26.23
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	68	80544	15086		95630	1.07	95630		95630	1.07
(l)	Bodies Corporate	35	24575	0		24575	0.28	24575		24575	0.28
(m)	Any Other (specify)	101	120819	1497		122316	1.37	122316		122316	1.37
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2396	3593395	32616		3626011	40.61	3626011		3626011	40.61
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		2396	3593395	32616		3626011	40.61	3626011		3626011	40.61
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		2402	8895217	32616		8927833	100	8927833		8927833	100
Total (A+B+C)		2402	8895217	32616		8927833	100	8927833		8927833	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				59.39					5301822			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.39					5301822			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.39					5301822			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(f)				2.28					203845	0	0	0
(g)				9.39					771299	0	0	0
(h)				26.23					2322446	0	0	0
(i)				1.07					92130	0	0	0
(l)				0.28					24575	0	0	0
(m)				1.37					122316	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				40.61					3536611	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				40.61					3536611	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					8838433			
Total (A+B+C)				100					8838433			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh Chimanlal Shah	Varun Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	BTAPS7274J	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.72	16.8	8.32	7.54	3.66	2.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Class eg:y						
Total	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.72	16.8	8.32	7.54	3.66	2.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.72	16.8	8.32	7.54	3.66	2.36
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1849402	1499854	742833	672899	326501	210333
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5301822
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5301822
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.39
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	5301822
Class eg:y	
Total	5301822
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.39
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	

No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5301822
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Mahesh Hemraj Shah	Mayur J Shah	Ritu Garg	Swetal M Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BAEPS7183M	ACXPS5921M	AGSPS2330R	ADPPG1268A	AWQPS3396D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	378400	312094	818528	91666	339892	1940580
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	378400	312094	818528	91666	339892	1940580
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	3.5	9.17	1.03	3.81	21.74
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	378400	312094	818528	91666	339892	1940580
Class eg:y						
Total	378400	312094	818528	91666	339892	1940580
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	3.5	9.17	1.03	3.81	21.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	3.5	9.17	1.03	3.81	21.74
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	378400	312094	818528	91666	339392	1940080

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)

Serial No.	1	2	
Category	HUF	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	99	2	101
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118801	2018	120819
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	1495	2	1497
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120296	2020	122316
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.02	1.37
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	118801	2018	120819
Class eg:y			
Total	118801	2018	120819
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	0.02	1.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.02	1.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120296	2020	122316
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

